8 Bishopsgate

MEETING AND EVENTS CATERING MENU
2025
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MANAGED BY RHC



ELEVVATE YOUR EVENT

8 Bishopsgate collaborates with London’s prestigious Rhubarb Hospitality
Collection for carefully curated amenities. Our skilled culinary team crafts daily
fresh, seasonal menus delivered to your location.

Our responsive events team is available daily to handle inquiries, coordinate
menus, and oversee orders. We take pride in our flexibility, so feel free to contact
us for menu adjustments or unique requests, and we’ll gladly assist you.
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PACKAGES

MORNING
24.00 per person

Toinclude:

Selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots
Freshly brewed tea & coffee

Still & sparkling water

MORNING - PREMIUM
30.00 per person

Toinclude:

Breakfast bap, selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots
Freshly brewed tea & coffee

Still & sparkling water

Individual juice bottles

AFTERNOON
24.00 per person

Toinclude:

Selection of mini muffins & cookies
Freshly brewed tea & coffee

Still & sparkling water

Soft drinks

AFTERNOON - CREAM TEA
30.00 per person

Toinclude:

Scone with jam & cream
Carrot cake, eclair & macaroon
Freshly brewed tea & coffee

LUNCH

TO BE ADDED TO ANY MIORNING OR AFTERNOON PACKAGE
35.00 per person

Toinclude:

Finger buffet lunch
Chef's selection of sandwiches, salads, quiches & fresh fruit

Freshly brewed tea & colffee
Soft drinks

FULL DAY
7700 per person - (Upgrade to premium breakfast £5.00 per person)

Toinclude:

SERVED IN THE MIORNING

Selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots
Freshly brewed tea & colffee

Still & sparkling water

SERVED AT LUNCH
Finger buffet lunch
Chef’s selection of sandwiches, salads, quiches & fresh fruit

Freshly brewed tea & coffee
Soft drinks

SERVED IN THE AFTERNOON
Selection of mini muffins & cookies
Freshly brewed tea & coffee

Still & saprkling water

Soft drinks

Veggie ¥ VeganY® Glutenfree *° Halal D)
If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.



BREAKFAST

BAKED GOODS

Croissant ¥ 3.00
Vegan croissant 3.00
Pain au chocolat ¥ 3.00
Mini danish ¥ (Minimum of 5) 2.00
Muffin 4.00

Blueberry | Toffee & banana

FRESH FRUIT

Individual fruit pot ¥ 5.00
16 picce whole fruit bowl ¥ 20.00
25 piece whole fruit bowl & 25.00
POTS

Coconut and almond overnight oats ¥ 4.00
Granola yoghurt pot, seasonal berry compote ¥ 4.00
BAPS & BAGELS

Smoked bacon bap 5.00
Sausage Bap 5.00
Beyond meat and button mushroom bap 5.00
HOT DRINKS

Modern standard columbia filter coffee and selection of field work teas 4.00 per person
*Alternative milks available upon request - minimum order of 5

COLD DRINKS

Still or sparkling mineral water (750ml) 4.50
Orange juice (750ml) 8.00
Apple juice (750ml) 8.00
Folkington juice (250ml) 4.50

Orange |Apple

Veggie ¥ VeganY® Glutenfree *° Halal D)
If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.




LUNICH

MINI ROLLS, WRAPS & SANDWICHES
Selected mini rolls, wraps and sandwiches will be served on the same platter unless specifically requested otherwise.
We suggest 2 per person. *F Gluten free bread available on request (£1supplement per roll)

Ham & cheese baguette 5.00
Classic BLT wedge 5.00
Coronation chicken wedge 5.00
Tuna mayo wedge 5.00
Cheddar & tomato chutney baguette ¥ 5.00
Egg Cress wedge ¥ 5.00
Caesar wrap ** 5.00
Avocado, mushroom “cheesy mayo” wedge 5.00
Beetroot falafel wrap ¥ 5.00

QUICHES

Caramalised onion & cheddar cheese 6.00
Cashel blue

SALADS

all salads serve four people

Superfood salad (quinoa, green beans, kale, red peppers & sweet potato) ¥ <° 24.00
Chicken caesar, smoked bacon & crutons 24.00
Rainbow slaw salad & ¢ 24.00
Vegan pesto pasta Salad ¥ 24.00

Veggie ¥ VeganY® Glutenfree *° Halal )
If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.




MID MIORNING &
AFTERNOON BITES

SWEET & SAVOURY

Popcorn (salted or sweet) 3.50
Seeded protein ball ¥ 3.50
Cirisps (mix flavours) 2.00
Buttermilk scone with jam and clotted cream 5.00
Vegan chocolate orange cookie * 3.50
Dried fruits selection ¥ 4.00
Mixed biscuit selectioin (20 biscuits) 15.00

Veggie ¥ VeganY® Glutenfree *° Halal D)
If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.




SHARING BOARDS

Platter Serves 4 people

THE GARDEN SELECTION @ 40.00

Whipped beetroot hummus
Smoked aubergines

Charred mixed peppers
Marinated artichokes & courgettes
Raddishes

Heritage carrots

Focaccia

THE CHEESE SELECTION 40.00
Black bomber

Cashel blue

Tunworth cheese

Goats curd

Walnuts

Membrillo

Fig chutney

Artisan cheese biscuits

THE CHARCUTERIE SELECTION 4000

Coppaham

Bresaola

Prosciutto

Milano salami

Nocellara olives

Caper berries

Cold pressed olive oil
Fattoria balsamic
Selection of artisan bread

Veggie ¥ VeganY® Glutenfree *° Halal D)
If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.




DRINKS

WINE

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Rose

NV Prosecco Spumante Brut, La Cavea, Veneto, Italy
2021 Prosecco Rosé, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, NV

Dom Perignon, 2015

2023 Molinico LLoco Macabeo, Yecla, Spain

2022 Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc, Montes Classic Series, Valle Central, Chile
2022 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiere, Languedoc, France

2022 Gavi di Gavi, Terre antiche, Piemonte, Italy

2023 Chablis, Domaine des Anges, Burgundy, France

2022 'R’ Rosato, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy
2023 Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence

2023 Molinico Loco Monastrel, Yecla, Spain

2019 Rioja Crianza, El Coto, Spain

2022 Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir, Montes Limited selection, Chile
2022 Beaujolais-Villages, Dominique, Morel, France

2020 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Ultra, Argentina

2021 Chateau Macquin, Saint- George-Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

Veggie ¥ Vegan¥®  Gluten free Halal ®

60.00
75.00
35.00
45.00
99.00
275.00

30.00
29.00
33.00
38.00
46.00
58.00

29.00
42.00

30.00
33.00
38.00
42.00
46.00
50.00

BEER & CIDER
Estrella

Heineken Zero

Bevertown Neck Oil IPA
Aspall suffolk cider

Leffe Blonde

COLD DRINKS

Still or sparkling mineral water (750ml)
Folkington Juice

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max

7UP, Diet 7UP

Tango Orange

Lipton Iced Tea, Peach or Lemon

If you require further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Allergens are present in our
kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note fish may contain bones.

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

4.75
4.75
6.50
5.00
5.50

4.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
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GET IN TOUCH

< HELLO®RHC8BISHOPSGATE.COM
@ WWW.8BISHOPSGATE.COM
® 8 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC3V 4QT
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