8 Bishopsgate

MEETING AND EVENTS CATERING MENU 2025

ELEVATE YOUR EVENT

8 Bishopsgate collaborates with London's prestigious Rhubarb Hospitality Collection for carefully curated amenities. Our skilled culinary team crafts daily fresh, seasonal menus delivered to your location.

Our responsive events team is available daily to handle inquiries, coordinate menus, and oversee orders. We take pride in our flexibility, so feel free to contact us for menu adjustments or unique requests, and we'll gladly assist you.

PACKAGES

MORNING

24.00 per person

To include: Selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots Freshly brewed tea & coffee Still & sparkling water

MORNING - PREMIUM

30.00 per person

To include: Breakfast bap, selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots Freshly brewed tea & coffee Still & sparkling water Individual juice bottles

AFTERNOON

24.00 per person

To include: Selection of mini muffins & cookies Freshly brewed tea & coffee Still & sparkling water Soft drinks

AFTERNOON - CREAM TEA

30.00 per person

To include: Scone with jam & cream Carrot cake, eclair & macaroon Freshly brewed tea & coffee

LUNCH

TO BE ADDED TO ANY MORNING OR AFTERNOON PACKAGE

35.00 per person

To include:
Finger buffet lunch
Chef's selection of sandwiches, salads, quiches & fresh fruit
Freshly brewed tea & coffee
Soft drinks

FULL DAY

77.00 per person - (Upgrade to premium breakfast £5.00 per person)

To include:

SERVED IN THE MORNING

Selection of mini danishes, yoghurts & fruit pots Freshly brewed tea & coffee Still & sparkling water

SERVED AT LUNCH

Finger buffet lunch Chef's selection of sandwiches, salads, quiches & fresh fruit

Freshly brewed tea & coffee Soft drinks

SERVED IN THE AFTERNOON

Selection of mini muffins & cookies Freshly brewed tea & coffee Still & saprkling water Soft drinks



BREAKFAST

Still or sparkling mineral water (750ml)

Orange juice (750ml)

Apple juice (750ml) Folkington juice (250ml)

Orange | Apple

BAKED GOODS	
Croissant	3.00
Vegan croissant VE	3.00
Pain au chocolat V	3.00
Mini danish (Minimum of 5)	2.00
Muffin	4.00
Blueberry Toffee & banana	
FRESH FRUIT	
	5.00
Individual fruit pot VE	5.00
16 piece whole fruit bowl VE	20.00
25 piece whole fruit bowl VE	25.00
POTS	
Coconut and almond overnight oats VE GF	4.00
Granola yoghurt pot, seasonal berry compote 🔍 GF	4.00
BAPS & BAGELS	
Smoked bacon bap	5.00
Sausage Bap	5.00
Beyond meat and button mushroom bap VE	5.00
beyond meat and button musinoon bap	5.00
HOT DRINKS	
Modern standard columbia filter coffee and selection of field work teas	4.00 per person
*Alternative milks available upon request - minimum order of 5	
COLD DRINKS	











4.50

8.00

8.00

4.50

LUNCH

MINI ROLLS, WRAPS & SANDWICHES

Selected mini rolls, wraps and sandwiches will be served on the same platter unless specifically requested otherwise. We suggest 2 per person. ^{GF} Gluten free bread available on request (£1 supplement per roll)

MEAT & FISH

Ham & cheese baguette	5.00
Classic BLT wedge	5.00
Coronation chicken wedge	5.00
Tuna mayo wedge	5.00

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

Cheddar & tomato chutney baguette v	5.00
Egg Cress wedge V	5.00
Caesar wrap VE	5.00
Avocado, mushroom "cheesy mayo" wedge VE	5.00
Beetroot falafel wrap VE	5.00

QUICHES

Caramalised onion & cheddar cheese 6.00 Cashel blue

SALADS

*all salads serve four people

Superfood salad (quinoa, green beans, kale, red peppers & sweet potato) vo GF	24.00
Chicken caesar, smoked bacon & crutons	24.00
Rainbow slaw salad VE GF	24.00
Vegan pesto pasta Salad VE	24.00







MID MORNING & **AFTERNOON BITES**

SWEET & SAVOURY

Popcorn (salted or sweet) ®	3.50
Seeded protein ball ve	3.50
Crisps (mix flavours)	2.00
Buttermilk scone with jam and clotted cream	5.00
Vegan chocolate orange cookie 🕫	3.50
Dried fruits selection VE	4.00
Mixed biscuit selectioin (20 biscuits)	15.00







SHARING BOARDS

Platter Serves 4 people

THE GARDEN SELECTION ® 40.00

Whipped beetroot hummus **Smoked aubergines** Charred mixed peppers Marinated artichokes & courgettes Raddishes Heritage carrots Focaccia

THE CHEESE SELECTION 40.00

Black bomber Cashel blue Tunworth cheese Goats curd Walnuts Membrillo Fig chutney Artisan cheese biscuits

THE CHARCUTERIE SELECTION 40,00

Coppa ham Bresaola **Prosciutto** Milano salami Nocellara olives Caper berries Cold pressed olive oil Fattoria balsamic Selection of artisan bread





DRINKS

2021 Chateau Macquin, Saint-George-Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

WINE CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING		BEER & CIDER Estrella
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	60.00	Heineken Zero
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Rose	75.00	Bevertown Neck Oil IPA
NV Prosecco Spumante Brut, La Cavea, Veneto, Italy	35.00	Aspall suffolk cider
2021 Prosecco Rosé , Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy	45.00	Leffe Blonde
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, NV	99.00	
Dom Perignon, 2013	275.00	
		COLD DRINKS
WHITE WINES	70.00	Still or sparkling mineral water (750n
2023 Molinico Loco Macabeo, Yecla, Spain	30.00	Folkington Juice
2022 Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc, Montes Classic Series, Valle Central, Chile	29.00	Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max
2022 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy	33.00	7UP, Diet 7UP
2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiere, Languedoc, France	38.00	Tango Orange
2022 Gavi di Gavi, Terre antiche, Piemonte, Italy	46.00	Lipton Iced Tea, Peach or Lemon
2023 Chablis, Domaine des Anges, Burgundy, France	58.00	
ROSE WINES		
2022 `R` Rosato, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy	29.00	
2023 Whispering Angel Rose, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence	42.00	
RED WINES	70.00	
2023 Molinico Loco Monastrel, Yecla, Spain	30.00	
2019 Rioja Crianza, El Coto, Spain	33.00	
2022 Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir, Montes Limited selection, Chile	38.00	
2022 Beaujolais-Villages, Dominique, Morel, France	42.00	
2020 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Ultra, Argentina	46.00	

BEER & CIDER		
Estrella	330ml	4.75
Heineken Zero	330ml	4.75
Bevertown Neck Oil IPA	330ml	6.50
Aspall suffolk cider	330ml	5.00
Leffe Blonde	330ml	5.50
COLD DRINKS		
Still or sparkling mineral water (750ml)		4.50
Folkington Juice		4.50
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max		3.30



3.30

3.30

3.30





50.00

GET IN TOUCH

- → HELLO@RHC8BISHOPSGATE.COM
 - **WWW.8BISHOPSGATE.COM**
- **© 8 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC3V 4QT**